

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 4120 of 2023

Petitioner :- Hira Lal And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 17 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Panchu Ram Maurya, Prashant Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- CSC, Heera Lal Yadav

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery, J.

1. Put up as fresh in the third week of January, 2024.
2. Meanwhile, relevant documents shall be filed either by petitioners or by contesting-respondents.

Order Date :- 15.12.2023

AK