

Court No. - 48

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 4120 of 2023

Petitioner :- Hira Lal And 2 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 17 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Panchu Ram Maurya, Prashant Maurya

Counsel for Respondent :- CSC, Heera Lal Yadav

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. The case is adjourned for the day on the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the private respondents.
2. List this matter again on **25.01.2024 as fresh.**

Order Date :- 19.1.2024/vkg